
 

 

 

Croí Ró Naofa JNS Primary School 
 

2021/2022 Calendar 
 

 

 

1st Term 
 

Re-Opening.............Tuesday 31st August 2021 

  

October Closure....... Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October, inclusive. 

    School re-opens at 9 a.m. on Monday 1st November 

 

Christmas Holidays.....School closes on Wednesday 22nd December at 12.15 pm 

 

  

2nd Term 

Re-Opening............. Thursday 6th January 2022 at 9.00 a.m. 

February Mid-term.... Monday21st February to Friday 25th February, (inclusive) 

  

Bank/School Holiday……. Thursday 17th (St. Patricks Day) Friday 18th March   

 

Easter Holidays........School closes on Friday 8th April at 12.15 pm 
 
 

3rd Term 
 

Re-Opening............. Monday 25th April 2022 at 9.00 a.m. 

 

Bank/Holidays....Monday 2nd May 

 

Bank/School Holidays ...Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th June 

 

Summer Holidays .......School closes on Thursday 30th June at 12.15 pm 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IN CASE OF UNFORESEEN SCHOOL CLOSURES DUE TO ADVERSE WEATHER CONDITIONS THESE 

DAYS MAY BE MADE UP AT FEBURARY MID-TERM BY REMAINING OPEN UP TO AND INCLUDING WEDNESDAY 23rd 

FEBURARY AND/OR EASTER BY REMAINING OPEN UP TO AND INCLUDING Wednesday 13th April. 

 


